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L

A H JAT I E 4090 12 7 I B HAE, 106 R 2 HH 6000 12, 33 5] 42 55 1% R 78 1910 14,

[ 53 /7 1H 97D 250001 1.34-1.35; 2.38Y 250005 1.4275-1.435; 4.29Y 250003 1.5675-1.585; 6.45Y 250007 1.6925-1.7075; 9.62Y 250011 1.7665-1.78;
29.54Y 2500002 2.115-2.14,

I O N O O R

WE H E15i(%) 1.3600 1.4275 1.5750 1.7000 1.7735 2.1210
A H E 5 (%) 1.3400 1.4350 1.5825 1.7005 1.7730 2.1340
A (%) -0.0200 0.0075 0.0075 0.0005 -0.0005 0.0130

T

SRl 7T 95D 250301 1.45-1.47;  3.37Y 240203 1.75-1.765;  6.27Y 220205 1.91-1.92;  9.48Y 250210 1.9775-1.9875.

I O O A R G

W 1 [ < ik i (%) 1.5450 1.7225 1.8100 2.0050 2.0075
A H AF B T 4l 57 (%) 1.5550 1.7225 1.8100 2.0050 2.0050
A (%) 0.0100 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 -0.0025
WE H E I3 (%) 1.5075 1.7575 1.7925 1.9725 1.9800
A H [E 5 (%) 1.5200 1.7625 1.7950 1.9775 1.9825
A (%) 0.0125 0.0050 0.0025 0.0050 0.0025

|

5y RAT =4 R/MRED BSE W R TG B Afi SRR 2.19, &7 2.17 (-1.74) .HW&EE 2.19 (+0.51) , &% 2.165 (-3.14) , EHIX[HE
2.5bp, 4 2.19(-0.28), B AL XTI A 2.19/2.18., HLHH 5 [AHAFR KAT K EEAIZEZ) 13bp, & FH N FES 5T

Sy RATH R B4 HIGAE, B A6y 2.29/2.28. 10y #i R AAT —RIWENL 2.595,4 T 2.585(-1), 51k 2.585(-1), fix 1 2.60(+0.5), Wi 2.59(-0.50), 4% X:F Ui
N 2.59/2.585.

Sy Bl kI R R = AT, BEETRE. 4.5y ATk H N RRAZHEF 2.345 B 2.365, 2% X [0 2bp, 47U 2.36/2.355. [AIHABR —2¢-8bp. Hik
Molbsk s H N AR S LR 2.40 3] 2.415, E7IXE] 1.5bp, i 2.42/2.415. 4 H AR # K SSHE— K, 1K, HS 5%,

1-3y KAT A Hillas Bk 47, 1y £ JF 1.765/1.76, WLAE 1.7675 Fffilr; FEI%E 1.765 (-1.19) AT, 2y WHIEAFF 1.92/1.90, FHI%E 1.92 (-1.26) AL,
IHE 1.915/1.90; 4 H 1-3y BARZTIEAXTIER, SRS ER T, LEBEHNER, 2855,

P4, 1-3y KATFEERA (-0.5) FME (+0) o BmHl EERAE (-1.5) F (+1) . 2.46y 25 FUZARIT /MR R E 1.835 (-1.33) o KIFAITS
HEFERE (-1) 3| (+0.5) . 2.13y 24 FHHARIT /ML 01 FAELE 1.83 (-0.99) . RHEIA HME—AE N 2.61y 25 Wik 447 &G 01BC, FfE 1.82 (-
1.65) #1.84 (-0.76) . Wi AE Y, FEGEMRERER T, FReRBREE IEE R, Ee. B8/ EeNE.

. SEHARA S

A HARAT IR A T3 2 BE BRE — R, e BB T 202504 AR . %5 /710, 13D 072510126.1B 25 fRVAIES: CPO1S RRACTE 1.5% (-3.12) , %
GHI%hF 4 . 41D 012582166.1B 25 K FHHTAE SCPO05 [ ACTE 1.59% (-2.89) , 4T HI44% 7. T KT, 140D 012581278.1B 25 lifEEZ
SCP002 FNACHE 1.68% (-0.04) , ARATHI%AH4:: 182D 072510238.1B 25 KIRiFF: CPO13  FACHE 1.69% (0.62) , & HAESe . Kimim,

340D 042580513 25 FdHL CP006 AAA JRACTE 1.71% (-1.5) , HATHARS. SRS, Min. PRl H N8 T 7.

B o=z

A H P ZRI S AL EA -1 Ao, FREEGRA EATEMEME. 4. M HA M, sy BI04 2.13 f514+0.15 k238, EAHRE
2.13 {{E+0.15, 10y HE F4E 2.39 a8 (-2.13) , EHERAE 2.40 (-1.68)



1-3Y, -4 7R A AL E-1/+1, 1.96Y 22 [E#H B MTNOO3 7F 1.89% (+0.11) , 2.92Y 25 VT.PEAZ# MTNOO5 FfE 2.005% (+1.33) , 2.96Y 25 g
Wi MTNOO7 JRAE 2.02% (-1.01) o AW HRERTE 1.95% 5 2.05% T, FE4. & /B, HEEeNE.

3-5Y, UF&FEARRRAS LR E+1 /£ 45, 3.45Y 24 B4 HL MTNOO3 Ji%7E 2.02% (+0.35) , 4.52Y 25 J'HE% MTNO02 J&7E 2.16% (-0.39) , 4.23Y25 H i &
MTNOO2 & 7E 2.18% (+0.21) , Uiai®REEHTE 2.15 F1 2.05 fifilr, 47/ HENE.

5Y+, 9.27Y 25 F{LIE MTNOOL il fE 2.65% (+0.20) ; 14.7Y 25 @IS B MTNOO2B R AE 2.72% (+2.26) , FRACUL S F BAEJLF 2.40-2.60, £RIT. 1%
K ) FedNTE,

AKERREREE AR 2-3y I AEAL T, SRR RAEANE-1/+1 22 Ah, JRi. B/ RN E.

B cus

Lo HHE I RABRONR R, Ha, 77, ks, BEUWSA2YE, 2Bl T, aRm BN ez BT,

14EWN, B SEMGE-1 L, PR aMiEA4A (298D 21 A 10 1.69) ; EHF 2 A E-2 /K, HIAE,
FTE 1.60-1.82; FWNEMIGTA H A ZE (350D(1k 3) 23 & K3 1.64) .

Her s, YA X [E]

1-3 4, HEGURSEMME-1 ££4 (1.08Y(Ik1) 24 k08 1.75) , HAL, 4RATIE; FEHREM LM 1.73-1.94, e AEES 577, B
R A e -2 B E+1 M (2.63Y 25 PEEG K1 1.86) , 4, HE4Uk.

3-5 4, FRIMMASZEE; EFRGRASHMAT, e E, SRR, BIAZRRL; BT E-2 ESAE (4.9Y 25 [EH K1 1.99) .
5Y+, H{/E o B ZAEANE-2 Bt{E+2 (9.59Y(fK 1) 25 Wif 05 2.51) .

L

J TSR TS B e b . BT, R AR AR IH Z 38 nT R e, PEb BT 2 B TIR,  JUTTARAT IR (I SBLC IR B 4T A HE 5.07%

B, AR B RGBT IR ACHE 7.7%MEIL,  BEAMBOREHY RO AURFSAT KA T oK P RERAACANK, Teibl . IRk Bl ss AR R 2 R ik

0.1pt 2 [H],
4 H FELRhRAT
012580967.1B AV AE SCP0O03
11D 012580746.1B 25 VT 7223 SCP001 AA+ 1.68
13D 072510126.1B 25 HLESF CPO15 AAA 1.5
37D(K 1) 012580406.1B 25 @ PEHIAE SCPOO (4% £h) AA+ 1.76
41D 012582166.1B 25 KJEHriE SCP005 AAA 1.59
44D (4K 1) 012580495.1B 25 I = 4% SCP002 AAA 1.75
62D 012582196.1B 25 Vi i % SCPO15 AA+ 1.74
62D 012582196.1B 25 Vi i % SCPO15 AA+ 1.74
73D 012582295.1B 25 Vi i % SCP016 AA+ 100
82D 012581565.1B 25 753575 SCPOO1(FHEI ) AAA 100
105D 012581054.1B 25 BRE£E 4] scpooa AAA 2.25
140D 012581278.1B 25 iR 2 SCP002 AAA 1.68
140D 012581278.1B 25 iR 2 SCP002 AAA 1.68
182D 072510238.1B 25 KIIEF: CPO13 AAA 1.69
211D(/k 2) 012581926.1B 25 IR BRS SCPO02(RII1) AAA 1.74
231D 012582144.1B 25 Yk scpoo3 AAA 1.73
251D 012582095.1B 25 7 ML SCP002 AAA 100
252D (4K 3) 012582290.1B 5 JIiigE SCP003 AA 100
256D 012582361.1B 25 [E #5554 scPoo3 AAA 1.74
256D 012582361.1B 25 [E# % 4 scpoo3 AAA 1.74
256D 012582361.1B A ScPoo3 AAA 1.74
270D 012582380.1B(10.11 = | 25 JiJH ™4 SCP005 AAA 100
Ti7)
322D 042580444.1B 25 BB 1-Hh cP0o02 AA+ 2.38
322D 042580444.1B 25 BB 1-Hh cP0o02 AA+ 2.38
4 HHERIZ
102282254.1B 22 HE{EF MTNOOL(RHIIZE | AAA 1.64
9
24D 102282435.1B 22 7 BA 5 MTNOOL AA+ 1.76
34D 102002143.1B 20 EWHL T MTNOO2 AAA/AA+ 1.75
41D 102484928.1B 24 A% MTNOO4 AA 1.96
60D+3Y 102282672.1B 22 JlAf =BT MTNOO4 AAA 1.67



60D+3Y
62D+NY
90D

93D+NY(fk 1)

93D(fk 1)

93D+NY(fk 1)

150D
151D+2Y
184D(4K 1)
192D
201D
228D
234D
249D+1Y
284D
284D
284D
284D
284D
288D(fK 2)

288D(fK 2)

303D+NY(fK 1)

305D

308D+NY

308D+NY

310D+NY(fK 1)

331D(fK 1)
340D+NY
353D
1.01Y
1.01Y

1.01Y

1.06Y+NY (/K 2)

1.08Y(fK 1)
1.09Y
1.17Y
1.18Y(fK 1)
1.25Y
1.43Y
1.44Y(fK 1)
1.44Y(fK 1)
1.52Y
1.54Y
1.61Y
1.62Y
1.62Y
1.62Y
1.67Y(fK 2)
1.79Y+5Y
1.81Y
1.83Y+2Y

1.92Y(fK 1)

102282672.1B

102383309.1B

102100012.1B

102480106.1B

102380039.1B

102480106.1B

102380429.1B

102380463.1B

102380836.1B

102380963.1B

102100908.1B

102381252.1B

102381280.1B

102281287.I1B

102481446.1B

102381776.1B

102381776.I1B

102381776.1B

102381776.I1B

102381809.1B

102381809.1B

102381968.1B

102382035.1B

102382048.1B

102382048.1B

102382080.1B

132380523.1B

102382483.1B

102101986.1B

102584167.1B

102584167.1B

102584167.1B

102382944.1B

102102262.1B

102581060.1B

102103232.1B

102485409.1B

102280055.1B

102480900.1B

102280570.1B

102280570.1B

102481490.1B

102481787.1B

102581690.1B

102281129.1B

102281129.1B

102281129.1B

102482231.1B

131781001.IB

102483303.1B

102483428.1B

102583855.1B

22 J&AR S H MTNOO4
23 %A MTNO09
21 FF R =H MTNOO1

24 F R EEYE MTNOOL(FH) 22
%)

23 YLIL#H X MTNOO1

24 # R EEYE MTNOOL(FH) 22
%)

23 MR E K MTNOO1
23 FWH T MTNOO1L
23 FFIEZ I MTNOO3
23 #E % MTNOO1
21 & )135#% MTNOO1
23 IR B MTNOO1
23 7 & E#4X MTNOO5S
22 R MTNOOL
24 = AEFR MTNOOS
23 B4 MTNOO1
23 il BT A MTNOO1
23 Rl T A MTNOO1
23 Rl T A MTNOO1
23 Jl i MTNOO1
23 Jl i MTNOO1

23 ikt — MTNOOL(F} Al 2
%)

23 ;& B4 MTNOO1
23 KJ# K H MTNOO8
23 KJ# K H MTNOO8
23 B 1L MTNOO1
23 FEILFRAR GNOOL(FHEIZEE)
23 R E MTNOO1
21 WA T MTNOO3
25 % [E % MTN002
25 % [E % MTN002
25 % [E % MTN002
23 JI|{=53& MTNOOS
21 B4HEAL MTNOOS
25 & FAC R MTNOOS
21 FIFEI AL MTNOO1
24 VR MTNOL7
22 # &g MTNOO1
24 75 [E 5 MTNOO3
22 Grrd YR MTNOO1
22 Grrd YR MTNOO1
24 % PRIE I MTNOO1
24 F R Hk MTNOO4
25 £ [H A MTNOOS
22 Jo#5 30k MTNOOL
22 Jo#5 30k MTNOOL
22 Jo#5 30k MTNOOL
24 VTP 4 flk MTNOO1
17 HP Bk GNoo1
24 15174 & MTNOO1
24 ¥ 1T MTNOO1A

25 = £ MTNO18

AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+/AAA
AA+/AAA

AAA

AA+
AAA
AAA

AAA

>

A+

AAA

BBB+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

1.67

1.73

1.73

2.29

1.71

2.29

1.81

1.8

1.79

1.745

1.88

1.88

1.755

1.81

1.91

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.85

1.84

1.84

1.87

1.82

1.8

1.8

1.96

1.92

1.8

1.9

1.87

1.87

1.87

1.85

1.83

2.07

1.915

2.06

2.3

1.82

1.97

1.97

1.98

1.84

2.18

1.95

1.95

1.95

2.32

1.86

2.02

2.81

1.95



1.95Y+NY

2.06Y

2.06Y

2.19yY
2.37Y
2.45Y
2.54Y
2.57Y
2.79Y
2.96Y
2.96Y
2.96Y

3.18Y

3.2Y
3.2Y

3.2Y

3.39Y
3.39Y+NY
3.39Y+NY
3.45Y(fK 1)
3.46Y
3.71Y
4.42Y+5Y
4.92Y
4.92Y
9.46Y
9.53Y

9.97Y(fK 1)

A B ANAR AL

FIRRE

22D(fk 2)

66D

157D+2Y
282D+2Y(fK 1)
288D+2Y(fK 2)
311D

317D(#K 1)
339D+2Y
340D+2Y
340D+2Y
351D(fK 2)
1.02Y
1.08Y(fK 1)
1.13Y
1.15Y+15Y
1.16Y+NY
1.16Y+NY
1.2y

1.29Y

1.3Y+NY

102584042.I1B

102282430.1B

102282430.1B

102485525.1B

102580683.1B

102380676.1B

102581895.1B

102583225.1B

102583095.1B

102584099.1B

102584098.1B

102584114.1B

102383329.1B

102300570.1B

102300570.1B

102300570.1B

102400639.1B

102480617.I1B

102480617.I1B

102481114.1B

102481255.1B

102482762.I1B

102581078.1B

102583816.1B

102583816.1B

102581388.1B

102581808.1B

102584160.1B

25 T HL A MTNO23(RE TR AR it
REAA5)

22 [E 5 % MTNOOS(HE 5 {4
HERE R 5T)

22 [E 5 % MTNOOS(HE 5+
HEEE R 5)

24 HAZ % MTNOO2

25 75 =T MTNOO1

23 R} =4, MTNOO2B

25 Vi EH4E MTNO10

25 *EHFTH MTNOOS

25 575 J74E MTNOOS(RFI %)
25 F AL MTNOO7

25 R T 1 MTNOO4

25 AL HE MTNOOS

23 [EBE MTNO10(VE & Bl 61)
=)

3 YT L MTNOO2

3 YT X MTNOO2
23 YT IEL MTNOO2
24 4 FBHTH MTNOO1
24 )1 e+ MTNOO3
24 )1+ MTNOO3
24 F4 F5 MTNOO3
24 H B =8 MTNOO1
24 ZZ 1114 MTNOO4
25 5 Bk MTNOO1A
25 .4 MTNOO5
25 .4 MTNOO5
25 HL [ MTNO18
25 HL [ MTNO19

25 ] PR MTNOOS

A RIS CRATHLD

240112.SH

252930.SH

240414.SH

250349.SH

251603.SH

115622.SH

149601.52

250384.SH

133663.5Z

252321.SH

252321.SH

136715.SH

148479.52

148988.52

149713.52

184146.SH

240378.SH

240378.SH

253380.SH

185325.SH

185337.SH

23BEHLO02
23 G 02
23 “FilE 16
23 Il 02
23 BRI

23 53 02
21 HKk 01
23 1% 02
23 il 01
23 7)1l 01
23 7)1l 01
G16 Tifit 4
23 [E 7t 02
247k 08
21 g 08
21 F{R 01
23 A7 YKO3
23 A7 YKO3
23 2% 07
22 Hrbr 02

22 £ vl

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

A

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA+

AA+

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

= E
AAA 1.64

AA/AA+
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA
AA/AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA/AA+
AAA

AAA

2.05

1.9

1.9

2.29

2.065

2.035

2.35

2.32

1.99

2.02

2.23

2.51

2.11

2.14

2.14

2.14

2.56

2.32

2.32

2.02

2.52

2.73

2.35

2.13

2.13

2.39

2.39

2.52

2.3

1.55

1.9

1.83

1.92

1.77

1.95

1.93

1.97

1.97

1.75

1.7

1.75

1.94

1.79

1.73

1.73

2.23

1.82

1.92

x (%)



1.3Y+NY
1.3Y
1.37Y(fK 1)
1.71Y(fK 1)
1.81Y
1.86Y
1.95Y
2.09Y(4K 2)
2.09Y(4K 2)
2.17Y
2.17Y
2.37Y
2.4Y+2Y
2.4Y+2Y
2.52Y+NY
2.52Y+NY
2.52Y+NY
2.58Y
2.6Y+NY
2.6Y+NY
2.6Y+NY
2.6Y+NY
2.63Y
2.66Y+NY
2.66Y+NY
2.67Y+NY

2.77Y+NY

2.84Y+NY(/K 1)

2.96Y(fK 1)
2.96Y(fK 1)
3.08Y+NY
3.62Y+NY
3.77Y
3.77Y
3.86Y(fK 1)
3.87Y
4.04Y
4.43Y(4K 1)
4.9Y

4.9Y

4.9Y

4.94Y
4.95Y
9.59Y (/K 1)
1.1Y

32D
229D+5Y
241D+NY

243D+NY

317D+5Y(/K 1)

1.11Y

1.13Y+NY

1.13Y+NY

1.13Y

1.13Y

185337.SH

196337.SH

185403.SH

255125.5H

137557.SH

1880163.1B

243832.SH

152648.SH

152648.SH

242139.SH

242139.SH

242399.SH

257558.SH

257558.SH

148253.52

148253.52

148253.52

115347.SH

242986.SH

242977.SH

242977.SH

242977.SH

243038.SH

243091.SH

115461.SH

115483.SH

524376.5Z

243560.SH

280251.SH

280251.SH

148500.52

241037.SH

255298.SH

255298.SH

241464.SH

255604.SH

255957.SH

257802.SH

243706.SH

243706.SH

243706.SH

243838.SH

243830.SH

242881.SH

032381076.1B

2220076.1B

2120044.1B

2128021.1B

2128022.1B

2128028.1B

2320058.1B

2120107.I1B

2120107.I1B

212380027.1B

212380027.1B

22 R Y1

22 HJF 01

22 Hrbr 03

24 ik 02

22 #T G1

18 i fii 01

25 Wi K1

G20 N 1

G20 N 1

24 [#]4x 01

24 [#]4x 01

25 [ 02

25 =T 01

25 =T 01

23)7K Y2

23)7K Y2

23)7K Y2

23 7 G9

25 JEHT Y2

=il YKO5

=il YKO5

— il YKO5

25 P K1

25 [E % v3

23 R0 Y2

23 [HAE 1

25 %I KY1

HL ¥ KY08

25 jfl#7= 01

25 jfl#7= 01

23 HIiIE Y4

BRI KYO8

24 T 02

24 1T 02

24§+ 02

24 1 & 03

24 3= 04

25 15 06

25 [F 1 K1

25 [F 1 K1

25 [F 1 K1

25 HL# K4

25 [E 1 K2

25 13# 05

23 3 =¥ PPN0OO3
22 Jb AT /M 03
21 KWHUT =2
21 TREAT K845t 01
21 AT K Bt
21 MIEEERAT =2 01
23 BN HRAT Sk it
21 W R HRAT K Bt
21 Wi R HRAT K Bt
23 £ H AT 05

23 *EE 4T 05

AAA
AA+
AAA
AA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA/AAA
AA/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA/AAAsti
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA+
AAA
AAA
AA+
AA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AA+
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

1.92

2.01

1.84

2.87

2.04

1.88

2.44

2.44

1.93

1.93

1.91

2.31

2.31

2.19

2.19

2.19

1.91

2.21

2.31

2.31

2.31

1.86

2.27

2.17

2.17

2.17

2.11

2.43

2.43

2.235

2.22

2.6

2.6

2.2

2.31

2.44

2.8

1.99

1.99

1.99

1.99

2.51

2.01

1.47

1.75

1.7

1.7

1.715

1.92

1.83

1.83

1.72

1.72



1.13Y

1.13Y
1.37Y+NY
1.37Y+NY
1.5Y+NY
1.5Y+NY
1.63Y
1.68Y+5Y
1.68Y+5Y
1.7Y+5Y
1.75Y
1.82Y+5Y
1.87Y+5Y(fK 1)
1.87Y+5Y
1.87Y+5Y
1.87Y+5Y
1.88Y+5Y(4K 1)
1.88Y+5Y(4K 1)
2.04Y+5Y
2.04Y+5Y
2.08Y+5Y
2.2Y

2.2Y

2.37Y

2.46Y

2.46Y

2.46Y
2.84Y+NY
2.86Y+1Y(4K 2)
3.04Y+5Y
3.1Y+5Y
3.43Y+NY
3.54Y+5Y
3.54Y+5Y
3.54Y+5Y
3.55Y+5Y(fK 1)
3.55Y+5Y(fK 1)
3.55Y+5Y(fK 1)
3.65Y+NY
3.74Y+5Y(fK 1)
3.75Y+5Y
3.75Y+NY
3.75Y+NY
3.82Y+5Y(fA 1)
3.88Y+5Y
3.88Y+5Y
3.88Y+5Y
3.88Y+5Y
3.88Y+5Y
4.05Y+5Y(fK 1)
4.07Y+NY
4.13Y+NY(fK 1)
4.13Y+NY
4.13Y+NY

4.17Y+NY

212380027.1B

212380027.1B

2228011.I1B

2228011.I1B

2228023.1B

2228023.1B

2420021.I1B

2228039.1B

2228039.1B

2228041.I1B

212400007.1B

092280033.1B

092280065.1B

092280069.1B

092280069.1B

092280069.1B

092280080.1B

092280080.1B

092280108.1B

092280108.1B

092280134.1B

2421021.I1B

2421021.1B

2520001.1B

2528006.1B

2528006.1B

2528006.1B

242380015.1B

312510012.1B

232380066.1B

232380076.1B

242400005.1B

232480011.1B

232480011.1B

232480011.1B

232480014.1B

232480014.1B

232480014.1B

242400009.1B

232480033.1B

232480032.1B

242480007.1B

242480007.1B

232400032.1B

232480061.1B

232480061.1B

232480061.1B

232480061.1B

232480061.1B

232480073.1B

242480070.1B

242400033.1B

242480082.1B

242480082.1B

242480086.1B

23 L H AT 05

23 H 54T fi 05

22 LV AERAT K 85t 01

22 LV ERAT K 857 01

22 WP E AT K S5 01

22 P [E AT K 8151 01

24 F UARAT 01

22 FWHRAT =2 01

22 FWHRAT =2 01

22 fOVARAT =2 01

24 PEHRAT I 01

22 TPRAT SR AL 01
22 TAT KB AA5 03A
22 HEERAT AR 01
22 HEEARAT AR 01
22 HEERAT AR 01
22 HERARAT R B AT 01A
22 Y RARAT R B AT 01A
22 HAT BT 02A

22 HAT B 02A

22 TAT R AA5T 04A
24 FH B A

24 FH B A

25 JLHUERAT /Mt 01

25 S ERAT /M

25 S ERAT /M

25 S ERAT /M

23 FARAR B AT 7k Bt 01
25 H147 TLAC JE % A5t 02(BC)
23 W4T R B AT 03A
23 FAT R BAALT 03A
24 47 7K 8457 01

24 AT "R BIAAT 02A

24 AT IR BTAAMT 02A
24 AT IR BTAAMR 02A
24 STAT IR B AR 01A
24 STAT IR B AR 01A
24 ZTAT IR B ALR 01A
24 47 7K 8457 02

24 FAT TR 02A
24 POWARAT — B A 02
24 TATK8:fi 01

24 TATK8:i 01

24 BHVERAT B AR 02
24 TAT 2 %A it 01A(BC)
24 TAT %A it 01A(BC)
24 TAT 2 %A fit 01A(BC)
24 TAT 4% A5t 01A(BC)
24 TAT 4% A5t 01A(BC)
24 TAT — B A 02BC
24 F4T 7K 84t 01BC

24 | RARAT K 85t 02

24 RAT K EL15% 03BC

24 RAT K EL15% 03BC

24 AT K L1t 02BC

AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAAspc/AAA
AAAspc/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAAspc/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAAspc/AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA
AAA

AAA

1.72

1.72

1.82

1.82

1.835

1.84

1.795

1.865

1.865

1.865

1.79

1.93

1.88

1.91

1.91

1.905

1.905

1.905

1.92

1.92

1.915

1.88

1.88

1.86

1.835

1.835

1.835

2.2

2.1

2.045

2.05

2.17

2.11

2.11

2.11

2.1275

2.1275

2.11

2.23

2.15

2.225

2.23

2.245

2.33

2.175

2.165

2.165

2.165

2.165

2.17

2.335

2.38

2.3

2.29

2.295



4.17Y+NY 242480086.1B 24 477K 845t 02BC AAA 2.295
4.17Y+5Y 232480098.1B 24 HRABUT R BIAGT 024 AAA 2.255
4.17Y+NY 242480086.1B 24 W4T 7K 83t 02BC AAA 2.29
4.22Y+5Y(fK 1) 232480106.1B 24 FAT Z BT A5 03BC AAAspc/AAA 2.17
4.22Y+5Y(4K 1) 232480106.1B 24 FAT Z BT A5 03BC AAAspc/AAA 2.17
4.39Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT 2B AA 01BC AAA 2.185
4.39Y+5Y(fK 1) 232580001.1B 25 TAT 2B AA5 01BC AAA 2.1725
4.4Y+NY 242580003.1B 25 V2247 7k 843t 01BC AAA 2.44
4.46Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 {47 KB AT 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.185
4.46Y+5Y 232580002.1B 25 {47 KB A 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.1725
4.54Y+NY 242580007.1B 25 PV ERAT 7k 845t 01BC AAA 2.36
4.54Y+NY 242580007.1B 25 PV HRAT 7k 845t 01BC AAA 2.36
4.54Y+NY 242580007.1B 25 PV HRAT 7k 845t 01BC AAA 2.36
4.54Y+NY 242580007.1B 25 XV ARAT 7k B2t 01BC AAA 2.35
4.55Y+NY 242580008.1B 25 FA R HRAT /K B2t 01BC AAA 2.365
4.55Y+5Y 232580008.1B 25 TAT 0B A5 02BC AAA 2.1875
4.61Y+NY(fK 1) 242580012.1B 25 @177k 845t 01BC AAAspc/AAA 2.31
4.62Y+5Y(4K 1) 232580012.1B 25 HAT KB AAGT 01BC AAA 2.1675
4.62Y+5Y({K 1) 232580012.1B 25 AT 2 B AR5 01BC AAA 2.165
4.62Y+5Y({K 1) 232580012.IB 25 AT 2 B AR5 01BC AAA 2.17
4.63Y+NY 242580017.1B 25 A 477K 8245t 01BC AAA 2.29
4.63Y+NY 242580017.1B 25 A 477K 8245t 01BC AAA 2.29
4.67Y+NY 242580019.IB 25 R BT K 845t 01 AAA 2.365
4.75Y+NY 242580026.I1B 25 VR BT K 85t 02 AAA 2.365
4.75Y+NY 242580026.1B 25 VR EBRAT K 845t 02 AAA 2.365
4.76Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4B At 03BC AAA 2.17
4.76Y+5Y (4K 1) 232580022.1B 25 TAT 4B At 03BC AAA 2.165
4.79Y+5Y 232580026.1B 25 AT "B AT 02A(BC) AAAspc/AAA 2.185
4.79Y+5Y 232580026.1B 25 AT B AT 02A(BC) AAAspc/AAA 2.1825
4.92Y+NY 242580038.1B 25 Xl HR4T 7k 8245t 02BC AAA 2.415
4.92Y+NY 242580038.1B 25 XV ARAT K B2 it 02BC AAA 2.415
4.92Y+NY 242580038.1B 25 XV ARAT K B it 02BC AAA 2.41
5.87Y+5Y(fK 2) 2128029.1B 21 HBfE AR AT — 2% 02 AAA 2.34
5.87Y+5Y(fK 2) 2128029.1B 21 B AR AT — 2% 02 AAA 2.34
6.1Y+5Y(fK 1) 2128040.1B 21 HEIT 2 04 AAA 2.375
9.94Y+5Y 232580036.1B 25 AT R FE AT 03B(BC) | AAA 2.6
9.94Y+5Y 232580036.1B 25 AT ZHFE AT 03B(BC) | AAA 2.6
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